DPH-250/130 High Speed Blister Packing Machine
It adopts with flat-plate forming mould, normal pressure to form, blister with homogenous
hardness, Roll mash sealing, and is equipped with dot printed, indentation device, cross
punching without wasting material, with high automation, high efficiency. It is widely used in
pack Alu-PVC package for capsule, tablet in pharmaceutical industry.
Main Technical Parameter:
Model 130 250
Punch Frequency 60-110 Times/min 80-160 Times/min
Capacity 14400 Blister/h 21600 Blister/h
Max forming area and depth 10mm 13mm
Total Power 7kw 9kw
Package materials
PVC 130×0.25mm PVC 250×0.25mm
PTP 130×0.02mm PTP 250×0.02mm
Maximum forming areas 120090mm 240×250mm
Stroke 20-100mm 20-120mm
Motor Homer 1.1kw 1.5kw
Overall Dimension (L×W×H) 2600×800×1780mm 3150×900×1500mm
Weight 1500kg 2200kg